Volition Network Solutions includes copper, multimode
and single-mode fiber products that can be used in
combination for virtually every application.
Single-mode
Fiber
Multimode
Fiber
Copper

accommodate the jacks.
Features Benefits
Ordering Information
Minimum
Model Number Description Order Quantity Packaging
VOL-FP2M-F1K Faceplate 22.5 x 45 For 1 Keystone jack 1 Carton Carton of 24, bag of 8 each
VOL-FP4M-F1K Faceplate 45 x 45 For 1 Keystone jack 1 Carton Carton of 24, bag of 8 each
VOL-FP4M-F2K Faceplate 45 x 45 For 2 Keystone jacks 1 Carton Carton of 24, bag of 8 each
Ordering Information
Minimum
Model Number Description Order Quantity Packaging
VOL-0712 Faceplate 2 Module Office White 1 Carton Carton of 50, bag of 1 each
VOL-0712B Faceplate 2 Module Bright White 1 Carton Carton of 50, bag of 1 each
VOL-0714 Faceplate 4 Module Office White 1 Carton Carton of 50, bag of 1 each
VOL-0714B Faceplate 4 Module Bright White 1 Carton Carton of 50, bag of 1 each
VOL-0300 Blank Port Insert, Office White 1 Carton Carton of 50 each
VOL-0300B Blank Port Insert, Bright White 1 Carton Carton of 50 each
The modular style faceplate is designed to accommodate
the 45x45 legrand™ style faceplate openings. The modules
are available in three versions:
• 22.5x45 mm, 1 port
• 45x45 mm, 1 port
• 45x45 mm, 2 ports
A label holder and a white application icon present a smart
and functional appearance (colored icons are available
separately).
3MTM VolitionTM Modular Keystone Faceplates
3
6
• Works with traditional outlets.
• Labels, windows and screws included.
• Minimized inventory.
• No additional parts to stock.
Features Benefits
Ordering Information
Minimum
Order
Model Number Description Quantity Packaging
VOL-0700 Faceplate, Single Gang, Blank, office white 1 box 25/box
VOL-0700B Faceplate, Single Gang, Blank, bright white 1 box 25/box
VOL-0701 Faceplate, Single Gang, 1 Keystone port, office white 1 box 25/box
VOL-0701B Faceplate, Single Gang, 1 Keystone port, bright white 1 box 25/box
VOL-0702 Faceplate, Single Gang, 2 Keystone ports, office white 1 box 25/box
VOL-0702B Faceplate, Single Gang, 2 Keystone ports, bright white 1 box 25/box
VOL-0703 Faceplate, Single Gang, 2 Keystone ports, office white 1 box 25/box
VOL-0703B Faceplate, Single Gang, 2 Keystone ports, bright white 1 box 25/box
Reversible Icons for Modular Keystone Faceplates
• Available in six colors.
• Reversible icons for voice or data.
• Can be used with Volition Convex or Modular Faceplates.
Ordering Information
Minimum
Model Number Description                                                          Order Quantity            Packaging
VOL-0790 Reversible Icons (Voice/Data), 10 Pkgs                       Set of 8/Pkg
for Keystone Faceplates, White
VOL-0790B Reversible Icons (Voice/Data), 10 Pkgs                       Set of 8/Pkg
for Keystone Faceplates, Bright White (pack of 8)
VOL-0790BL Reversible Icons (Voice/Data), 10 Pkgs                       Set of 8/Pkg
for Keystone Faceplates, Blue (pack of 8)
VOL-0790GR Reversible Icons (Voice/Data), 10 Pkgs                       Set of 8/Pkg
for Keystone Faceplates, Green (pack of 8)
VOL-0790RD Reversible Icons (Voice/Data), 10 Pkgs                       Set of 8/Pkg
for Keystone Faceplates, Red (pack of 8)
VOL-0790YL Reversible Icons (Voice/Data), 10 Pkgs                       Set of 8/Pkg
for Keystone Faceplates, Yellow (pack of 8)
Volition keystone faceplates are available in blank, one, two
and four port configurations in office white and bright white.
Each faceplate comes with two paper labels,  two label
windows and two screws.  Volition faceplates are offered in
boxes of 50.  Keystone faceplates must be used with
keystone jacks.
3M™ Volition™ Keystone Faceplates
4
7
• 3M branded.
• ETL verified Category 6 link component.
• Molded boot.
• 4 pairs of flexible multi-stranded copper conductors.
• Polyethylene conductor insulation to NFC 32060.
• Optimization with 3M Volition K6 RJ45 jacks.
• Offers best channel performance.
• Better mechanical protection.
• Ensures the minimum bend radius is not exceeded.
• Available in 1, 2, 3, and 5 m lengths.
Features Benefits
Cat. 6 patch cords allow you to complete your Cat. 6 system to
EIA/TIA 568B.2-1 or ISO 11801 Class E.
They are compliant with Flame Retardant standard IEC 60332-1.
3MTM VolitionTM UTP Cat. 6 RJ45 Patch Cords
5
Ordering Information
Minimum
Model Number Description Order Quantity Packaging
VOL-PC601 Cat 6 Patch Cable 1 meter 1 box 12/box
VOL-PC602 Cat 6 Patch Cable 2 meters 1 box 12/box
VOL-PC603 Cat 6 Patch Cable 3 meters 1 box 12/box
VOL-PC605 Cat 6 Patch Cable 5 meters 1 box 6/box
8
3MTM VolitionTM Classic and  Economic Patch Panels are
modular and allow precise mounting and clean
presentation of the keystone jack.
Classic versions:
• Include cable trays
• Automatically provide grounding connection to jack
upon insertion into patch panel
• 16 and 24 ports 1U, 32 and 48 ports 2U
• Brush or black aluminum finish
Economic versions:
• 16 and 24 ports 1U, black steel
• All patch panel versions are delivered unloaded
Accessories:
• Port blanking
• Color identification caps
Panels
3MTM VolitionTM Keystone Patch Panel
Classic & Economic
6
7
• Compatible with jacks having keystone mounting,
optimized for the Volition jacks.
• Dust protected ports when loaded with Volition
keystone jacks.
• Compact modular patch panel with 16, 24, 32 and 48
port options.
• Cable retention tray (Classic versions).
• Increased labeling facilities, port-by-port for black
aluminum versions, meeting EIA/TIA 606
requirements.
• Delivered with screws, cage nuts and cable ties.
• Fully shuttered patch panel presentation with the
Cat. 6 jacks.
• Increased dust protection especially during
installation phases or in industrial environments.
• Cost effective with high port density. Easier and
less expensive maintenance with port-by-port
management and replacement.
• Good cable management to ensure bending radius
control.
• Configurations to suit nearly any need.
• Ready to install; no hidden expenses.
Features Benefits
9
Volition 110 punch-down style patch panels are available
in 24-port (1U) and 48-port (2U) configurations to provide
high density and feature easy-to-use write-on labels for
port labeling. T568 A/B wiring labels reduce inventories
and eliminate improper terminations. The Volition panels
are designed to maximize signal integrity and
performance throughout the gigabit Ethernet range.
3MTM VolitionTM Cat. 6 110 Punch-Down Patch Panels
Ordering Information
Minimum
Model Number Description Order Quantity Packaging
VOL-PP624B Patch Panel Cat. 6 110 Contact UTP 568A/B 24 Port Black 1 1
VOL-PP648B Patch Panel Cat. 6 110 Contact UTP 568A/B 48 Port Black 1 1
Ordering Information
Minimum
Model Number Description Order Quantity Packaging
VOL-PPCA-F16K Classic Patch Panel 16 Keystone jacks Brush Alu 1 box 1 per box
VOL-PPCA-F24K Classic Patch Panel 24 Keystone jacks Brush Alu 1 box 1 per box
VOL-PPCA-F32K Classic Patch Panel 32 Keystone jacks Brush Alu 1 box 1 per box
VOL-PPCA-F48K Classic Patch Panel 48 Keystone jacks Brush Alu 1 box 1 per box
VOL-PPCB-F16K Classic Patch Panel 16 Keystone jacks Black Alu 1 box 1 per box
VOL-PPCB-F24K Classic Patch Panel 24 Keystone jacks Black Alu 1 box 1 per box
VOL-PPCB-F32K Classic Patch Panel 32 Keystone jacks Black Alu 1 box 1 per box
VOL-PPCB-F48K Classic Patch Panel 48 Keystone jacks Black Alu 1 box 1 per box
VOL-PPUD-F16K Economic Patch Panel UTP 16 Keystone jacks 1 box 1 per box
VOL-PPUD-F24K Economic Patch Panel UTP 24 Keystone jacks 1 box 1 per box
VOL-PCC-B Port Color Cap Blue                                                                   10 Pkgs                       Set of 8/Pkg
VOL-PCC-G Port Color Cap Green                                                                10 Pkgs                      Set of 8/Pkg
VOL-PCC-R Port Color Cap Red                                                                   10 Pkgs                      Set of 8/Pkg
VOL-PCC-Y Port Color Cap Yellow                                                                10 Pkgs                      Set of 8/Pkg